
web: pkskopje.mk https://live.swimrankings.net/25376/ mail: sc.skopje@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Gradski Plivacki Sojuz Skopje 18.11.2019 22:22 - Page 1

Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 34 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
17.11.2019 - 13:31 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2010 and younger

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 37.63 271
2. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 G.D.Sport 40.78 213
3. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 PK Skopje 46.17 147
4. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 47.39 136
5. JASHARI, Hana 10 Ilirida 49.01 123

DSQ STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 58.84
DNS MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost

E - 2009

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 34.61 349
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Orion 38.41 255
3. HRISTOVA, Zorniza 09 Levski 2014 40.94 211
4. CHAKOVA, Izabela 09 Slavia 42.83 184
5. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 47.55 134

DNS FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Oktopod
DNS STOJANOVSKA, Anastasija 09 Oktopod

D - 2007 -2008

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Oktopod 31.11 481 A
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 31.14 479 B
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Orion 31.98 443 B
4. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 PK Skopje 33.17 397 B
5. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 34.23 361 R
6. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 34.26 360 R
7. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar 2018 37.75 269
8. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks 39.19 240
9. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 39.93 227

10. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 40.33 220
11. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.64 215
12. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Oktopod 42.57 187
13. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 47.29 137

DNS SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 SC Beta Sharks
DNS BUDIMA, Era 07 Step

C - 2005 - 2006

1. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 31.01 485 A
2. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela 33.55 383 B
3. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 35.24 331
4. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PLivacki Klub Karpos 35.96 311
5. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 PK Skopje 36.80 290
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 34, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

B - 2001 - 2004

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 Pilot Swim 28.86 602 A
2. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Plivacki Savez Beograda 28.90 600 A
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.62 557 A
4. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.23 524 A
5. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 30.54 508 A
6. MATKOVIC, Antea Maris 02 SD Delfin Ljubljana 30.64 503 A
7. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki Savez Beograda 31.21 476 B
8. CUCNIK, Brina 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 31.72 454 B
9. JALUVKOVA, Karolina 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 33.69 378 B

10. JANCALKOVA, Lucie 03 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 33.82 374 B
11. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Ilirida 34.45 354
12. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 Oktopod 47.97 131

DNS TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL
DNS ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Ferizaj
DNS SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Zenit

A - Absolute

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 Pilot Swim 28.86 602 A
2. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Plivacki Savez Beograda 28.90 600 A
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.62 557 A
4. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.23 524 A
5. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 30.54 508 A
6. MATKOVIC, Antea Maris 02 SD Delfin Ljubljana 30.64 503 A
7. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 31.01 485 A
8. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Oktopod 31.11 481 A
9. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 31.14 479 B

10. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki Savez Beograda 31.21 476 B
11. CUCNIK, Brina 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 31.72 454 B
12. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Orion 31.98 443 B
13. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 PK Skopje 33.17 397 B
14. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela 33.55 383 B
15. JALUVKOVA, Karolina 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 33.69 378 B
16. JANCALKOVA, Lucie 03 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 33.82 374 B
17. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 34.23 361 R
18. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 34.26 360 R
19. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Ilirida 34.45 354
20. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 34.61 349
21. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 35.24 331
22. HRNIC, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 35.56 322
23. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PLivacki Klub Karpos 35.96 311
24. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 PK Skopje 36.80 290
25. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 37.63 271
26. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar 2018 37.75 269
27. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Orion 38.41 255
28. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks 39.19 240
29. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 39.93 227
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 34, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

30. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 40.33 220
31. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.64 215
32. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 G.D.Sport 40.78 213
33. HRISTOVA, Zorniza 09 Levski 2014 40.94 211
34. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Oktopod 42.57 187
35. CHAKOVA, Izabela 09 Slavia 42.83 184
36. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 PK Skopje 46.17 147
37. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 47.29 137
38. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 47.39 136
39. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 47.55 134
40. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 Oktopod 47.97 131
41. JASHARI, Hana 10 Ilirida 49.01 123

DSQ STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 58.84
DNS FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Oktopod
DNS STOJANOVSKA, Anastasija 09 Oktopod
DNS MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost
DNS TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL
DNS ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Ferizaj
DNS SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Zenit
DNS SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 SC Beta Sharks
DNS BUDIMA, Era 07 Step
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